APPLICATION
Centrifugal monoblock with cast iron impeller.
These machines are ideal for pumping clean water and
other chemically and mechanically non-aggressive liquids.
Used for a wide variety of applications in civil, agricultu-
ral, industrial or general plant uses. Water supply, spray or
flowing irrigation, autoclave feed, high pressure system and
any other general service requiring transfer of clean liquids.

lt/1’ 50 100 200 300 400 500 700 900 1000 1200
CBM 102 CB 102 1 0,8 1,15 5,5 2,5
H
(m)
18 17 13,5 7,5
CBM 152 CB 152 1,5 1,1 1,45 7 3,5 21 19,5 16 10,5
CBM 203/A CB 203/A 2 1,5 2,4 10,7 5 16 15 14 12,5 6
CBM 203/B CB 203/B 2 1,5 2,4 10,7 5 13,9 13,5 13 10,5 7
CBM 303/A CB 303/A 3 2,2 3,3 15 5,5 22 21 20 18,5 13
CBM 303/B CB 303/B 3 2,2 3,3 15 5,5 17,4 17,2 17 15 11,5 9,5
CBM 403/A CB 403/A 4 3 4,5 20 7,3 26,5 26 25 23,5 18,5 11
CBM 403/B CB 403/B 4 3 4,5 20 7,3 21,4 21,2 20,5 19 16,5 14,5 10
P
H
REFERENCIAS MODELOS
SCS-102   (CBM/CB 102)    1.0HP/0.8kW
SCS-152   (CBM/CB 152)    1.5HP/1.1kW
SCS-203A (CBM/CB 203A)  2.0HP/1.5kW
SCS-303B (CBM/CB 303B)  3.0HP/2.2kW
SCS-403B (CBM/CB 403B)  4.0HP/3.0kW
SCS-554A (CB 554A)           5.5HP/4.0kW
Monofásico
Single-phase
Trifásico
Three-phase